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 Clasificación  : 5 OPEN INFANTIL BTT BCN DE CENTEL LES                               
 
 Fecha          : 07/10/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     325 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:07:24           
   2     377 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ2  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:07:36       12 seg. 
   3     336 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:07:47       23 seg. 
   4     343 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:08:30     1:06 min. 
   5     333 BELMONTE,ALEX        BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:30     1:06 min. 
   6     326 CALERO,MONICA        FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:48     1:24 min. 
   7     330 ROMERO,POL           BENJ1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:08:52     1:28 min. 
   8     337 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:56     1:32 min. 
   9     338 BASTIDA,MARC         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:03     1:39 min. 
  10     340 PEREZ BELTRÁN,JOEL   BENJ1  MEDINA                     00:09:42     2:18 min. 
  11     384 ALEMANY,IRINEU       BENJ2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:09:53     2:29 min. 
  12     331 BOTER,ZAIRA          FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:07:36    1 Vts  
  13     383 VILALTA,Raimon       BENJ2  NO CLUB                    00:07:54    1 Vts  
  14     382 PEREZ,Adria          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:07:56    1 Vts  
  15     378 MONTEOLIVA,Monica    FBEN2  TBIKES                     00:07:58    1 Vts  
  16     341 PEREZ BELTRÁN,JULIA  FBEN2  MEDINA                     00:08:03    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMIN 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     325 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:07:24           
   2     377 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ2  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:07:36       12 seg. 
   3     336 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:07:47       23 seg. 
   4     343 RODRIGUEZ,ALVARO     BENJ2  AXO-EL CAU                  00:08:30     1:06 min. 
   5     333 BELMONTE,ALEX        BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:30     1:06 min. 
   6     330 ROMERO,POL           BENJ1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:08:52     1:28 min. 
   7     337 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:08:56     1:32 min. 
   8     338 BASTIDA,MARC         BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:03     1:39 min. 
   9     340 PEREZ BELTRÁN,JOEL   BENJ1  MEDINA                     00:09:42     2:18 min. 
  10     384 ALEMANY,IRINEU       BENJ2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:09:53     2:29 min. 
  11     383 VILALTA,Raimon       BENJ2  NO CLUB                    00:07:54    1 Vts  
  12     382 PEREZ,Adria          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:07:56    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMIN FEMINA 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     326 CALERO,MONICA        FBEN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:08:48          min. 
   2     331 BOTER,ZAIRA          FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:07:36    1 Vts  
   3     378 MONTEOLIVA,Monica    FBEN2  TBIKES                     00:07:58    1 Vts  
   4     341 PEREZ BELTRÁN,JULIA  FBEN2  MEDINA                     00:08:03    1 Vts  
 


